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Médio - Escolas Itinerantes (Edital N.°

NOME

FLAVIA CRISTINA NUCCI
APARECIDA DOROTEIA ALVES
JOSIMERI ANTONIA DE SOUZA
LUCY AKAMINE LEITE
APARECIDA DOROTEIA ALVES
JOSIMERI ANTONIA DE SOUZA
ALEX LOREJAN BONFIM

RICARDO RAMOS

JOAO GUILHERME TISCHER

JOAO PAULO PEREIRA DA COSTA
SIOMARA CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA
MARLI ANDRADE

INES GASPAR DE MORAES
HELIANA ALVES FARIA GOMES
CAMILA DE CARVALHO

ANDREIA CALDEIRA DAS CHAGAS
ELIAS FERREIRA RIBEIRO
VANIA TRAUTWEIN DI CREDDO
ELTON ALEXANDRE DE AGUIAR MATTA
MARCELO PIMENTA FRANCO
MARLI ANDRADE

CAMILA DE CARVALHO

ELTON ALEXANDRE DE AGUIAR MATTA
VANIA TRAUTWEIN DI CREDDO
FERNANDA DI CREDDO PALHARIN
MARISA GUIDELLI DE CARVALHO
ALESSANDRA PIRES GUTIERREZ
MARIA HELENA ALVES

VANIA TRAUTWEIN DI CREDDO
FERNANDA DI CREDDO PALHARIN
SIOMARA CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSIANA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
MARLI ANDRADE

HELIANA ALVES FARIA GOMES
CAMILA DE CARVALHO

ANDREIA CALDEIRA DAS CHAGAS
ELIAS FERREIRA RIBEIRO

39/2009 - DG/SEED)

RG

100930412 PR
33858361 PR

58398659 PR

12860870 PR

33858361 PR

58398659 PR

81144516 PR

227712912 SP
440255478 Sp
92469824 PR

123847035 sSp
70259940 PR

73331986 PR

67298799 PR

94078024 PR

57123893 PR

61087583 PR

19951022 PR

65217694 PR

99271604 PR

70259940 PR

94078024 PR

65217694 PR

19951022 PR

341710763 SP
41736119 PR

92286088 PR

11567501 sSP

19951022 PR

341710763 SP
123847035 Sp
42818720 PR

70259940 PR

67298799 PR

94078024 PR

57123893 PR

61087583 PR



